General information about company

Scrip code 543273

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INEOCJDO1011

Name of the company

Knowledge Marine & Engineering Works
Limited

Whether company is SME

Yes

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Half yearly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing
Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L1§ted Ent;ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of g Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a ...
Category Nos. Of ?u(l)l'yosai d i:ir(til_}:lp shares ;l"}?;?isrlos. % of total no. of el oif el (20
Category | of el | ey | cauts underlymg held (VIT) shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ shareholder (1) shares shares Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a
(1) held (V) | held Receipts V)t (VI 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class % of
eld IV) (\e]) (VI) (V)+ (VD) % of (A+B+C2) |y : - Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) & 7 7500000 7500000 | 73.27 7500000 7500000 | 73.27
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 287 2736000 2736000 |26.73 2736000 2736000 |26.73
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(€D underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(&) Employee
Trusts
Total 294 10236000 10236000 | 100 10236000 10236000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as a | Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | % aSSuming full Locked in shares pledged or
Sha No. of Underlying conversion of (X10) otherwise Number of
Category ares Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered | NUMDeEr 0
Underlying q ] o (X111) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible securities (as a -
Outstanding " 78 held in
@ shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | percentage of A A o
convertible . sa Sa | dematerialized
(IT) " ‘Warrants No. Of diluted share o 0
securities ; q ; % of 7 of | form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= total | No. | total
(a) (VIDHX) As a % of [ No- (a) | o ) | Seris
(GBat?) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) f;cromoter 73.27 2110000 | 28.13 7500000
Group
B) Public 26.73 2736000
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2110000 | 20.61 10236000




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
o "
of No. Of Total nos. | 25 & % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully pgid paid- el || ekl shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Tota}]
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up \Sipashinier || (L) = (calculated as asa %
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Recrz)ei ts Y (IV)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares | 7 P vre (v | 1957 (VIID | Class eg: | Class Total
held ( ) ( ) ( ) As a % of X egy Total VOtil’lg
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) lindhefidv SIERTIGW | - 7500000 7500000 |73.27 7500000 7500000 |73.27
undivided Family
(S:?(' IT)Otal 7 7500000 7500000 |73.27 7500000 7500000 | 73.27
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;nd 7 7500000 7500000 |73.27 7500000 7500000 |73.27
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@)) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) SRR 243 1027927 1027927 |10.04 1027927 1027927 |10.04
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 16 1158000 1158000 | 11.31 1158000 1158000 | 11.31
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
@) £y Oilgs 28 550073 550073 | 5.37 550073 550073 | 5.37
(specify)
(S];‘;f)(’tal 287 2736000 2736000 | 26.73 2736000 2736000 |26.73
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=B)(1)+ 287 2736000 2736000 |26.73 2736000 2736000 |26.73
(B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
ot | 294 10236000 10236000 | 100 10236000 10236000 | 100
A+B+C2)
L 294 10236000 10236000 | 100 10236000 10236000 [ 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of slharies
: Locked in shares leegad oo
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % otherwise
No. of XII
Shares : Underlying assuming full conversion (XID) encumbered | Number of
. Shares . . i .
Underlying . Outstanding of convertible securities ( (X11D) equity shares
. Underlying . . ;
Sr. Outstanding Outstandin convertible as a percentage of diluted held in
convertible Warrants & | securities and share capital) (XI)= Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities (Xi) No. Of Warrants | (VII)+(X) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) No. (a) total | No. | total
: Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 73.27 2110000 | 28.13 7500000
(Slu)b'TOta' (A) 73.27 2110000 | 28.13 7500000
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 73.27 2110000 | 28.13 7500000
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a()) 10.04 1027927
(a(ii)) 11.31 1158000
(e) 5.37 550073
pRog ) 26.73 2736000
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
26.73 2736000
B)=(B)(1)+
B)2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 2110000 | 20.61 10236000
Total 100 2110000 | 20.61 10236000

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Kanak Sujay
Kewalramani

Saurabh
Mukesh
Daswani

Pinkesh Pritam
Kewalramani

Dinesh
Mohanlal
Kewalramani

Bharti Mukesh
Daswani

Mukesh
Vishindas
Daswani

Pankaj
Gurbani

PAN (IT)

BXWPK3390K

ASZPD8175E

BWEPKS5947H

AXMPKO0527D

AMWPDO0543K

AAKPDA4293J

AXIPG9769]

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4031235

1499970

1500000

468750

15

15

15

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

4031235

1499970

1500000

468750

15

15

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

39.38

14.65

14.65

4.58

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

4031235

1499970

1500000

468750

15

15

15

Class eg:y

Total

4031235

1499970

1500000

468750

15

15

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

39.38

14.65

14.65

4.58

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

39.38

14.65

14.65

4.58

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

1510000

600000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

37.46

40

Number of Shares pledged or otherw

ise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

4031235

1499970

1500000

468750

15




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7500000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

7500000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

73.27

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

7500000

Class eg:y

Total

7500000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

73.27

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

73.27

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

2110000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

28.13

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

7500000




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Gaurav Jain

Monika Khandelwal

Prateek Jain

Sahil K Khatri

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AEZPJ2320R

ALFPK3834J

AHSPJ8481H

ASCPK7770M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

120000

162000

120000

123000

525000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

120000

162000

120000

123000

525000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.2

5.13

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

120000

162000

120000

123000

525000

Class eg:y

Total

120000

162000

120000

123000

525000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.17

1.58

1.17

1.2

5.13

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.58

1.2

5.13

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

120000

162000

120000

123000

525000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

6

Category

HUF

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

LLP

Clearing
Members

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Mahalaxmi Brokerage (India) Private
Limited

PAN (II)

AAECM1381K

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

10

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

36000

54000

3000

1073

318000

456000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

36000

54000

3000

1073

318000

456000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.35

0.53

0.03

0.01

3.11

4.45

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securitie

s (IX)

Class eg: X

36000

54000

3000

1073

318000

456000

Class eg:y

Total

36000

54000

3000

1073

318000

456000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.35

0.53

0.03

0.01

3.11

4.45

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.35

0.53

0.03

0.01

3.11

4.45

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

36000

54000

3000

1073

318000

456000




shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

28

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

550073

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

550073

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.37

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

550073

Class eg:y

Total

550073

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.37

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.37

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

550073




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




