General information about comp	any
Scrip code	543273
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE0CJD01011
Name of the company	Knowledge Marine & Engineering Works Limited
Whether company is SME	Yes
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
	Category	ategory Nos Of If	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec	Voting curities	Rights held (IX)	in each		
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a		
(II)	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	7500000			7500000	73.27	7500000		7500000	73.27		
(B)	Public	287	2736000			2736000	26.73	2736000		2736000	26.73		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	294	10236000			10236000	100	10236000		10236000	100		

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Shares Underlying Outstanding Outst	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in		
			Warrants			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				73.27	2110000	28.13			7500000		
(B)	Public				26.73					2736000		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total				100	2110000	20.61			10236000		

	Table II - State	ment show	ing shar	eholdi	ng pattern	of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter Gi	oup		
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each	
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a %	
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights	
A	Table II - Statemen	ble II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
(1)	Indian											
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	7	7500000			7500000	73.27	7500000		7500000	73.27	
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	7500000			7500000	73.27	7500000		7500000	73.27	
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	7500000			7500000	73.27	7500000		7500000	73.27	
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder						
(1)	Institutions											
(3)	Non-institutions											
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	243	1027927			1027927	10.04	1027927		1027927	10.04	
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	16	1158000			1158000	11.31	1158000		1158000	11.31	
(e)	Any Other (specify)	28	550073			550073	5.37	550073		550073	5.37	
Sub-Total (B)(3)		287	2736000			2736000	26.73	2736000		2736000	26.73	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		287	2736000			2736000	26.73	2736000		2736000	26.73	
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non I	Public sharehold	ler				
Total (A+B+C2)		294	10236000			10236000	100	10236000		10236000	100	
Total (A+B+C)		294	10236000			10236000	100	10236000		10236000	100	

T	able II - Sta	tement show	wing sharehold	ling pattern of the Pro	omoter a	nd Pro	mote	er Grou	ир
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise mbered	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patt	tern of the Promoter and Pro	omoter Gro	up			
(1)	Indian						•		
(a)				73.27	2110000	28.13			7500000
Sub-Total (A) (1)				73.27	2110000	28.13			7500000
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				73.27	2110000	28.13			7500000
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sharehold	ler				
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				10.04					1027927
(a(ii))				11.31					1158000
(e)				5.37					550073
Sub-Total (B) (3)				26.73					2736000
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				26.73					2736000
С	Table IV - Sta	ntement showir	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Promoter- 1	Non Public	shareho	lder		
Total (A+B+C2)				100	2110000	20.61			10236000
Total (A+B+C)				100	2110000	20.61			10236000

		Indiv	iduals/Hindu	undivided Fam	ily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Kanak Sujay Kewalramani	Saurabh Mukesh Daswani	Pinkesh Pritam Kewalramani	Dinesh Mohanlal Kewalramani	Bharti Mukesh Daswani	Mukesh Vishindas Daswani	Pankaj Gurbani
PAN (II)	BXWPK3390K	ASZPD8175E	BWEPK5947H	AXMPK0527D	AMWPD0543K	AAKPD4293J	AXJPG9769J
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4031235	1499970	1500000	468750	15	15	15
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4031235	1499970	1500000	468750	15	15	15
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	39.38	14.65	14.65	4.58	0	0	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	h class of securit	ies (IX)				
Class eg:X	4031235	1499970	1500000	468750	15	15	15
Class eg:y							
Total	4031235	1499970	1500000	468750	15	15	15
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	39.38	14.65	14.65	4.58	0	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	39.38	14.65	14.65	4.58	0	0	0
Number of Locked	1						
No. (a)	1510000	600000	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	37.46	40	0	0	0	0	0
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	ise encumbered	(XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in	4031235	1499970	1500000	468750	15	15	15

dematerialized form (XIV)											
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	ing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN											
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group				

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	7500000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	7500000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	73.27
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	7500000
Class eg:y	
Total	7500000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	73.27
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	73.27
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	2110000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	28.13
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in	7500000

dematerialized form (XIV)					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type					

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Gaurav Jain	Monika Khandelwal	Prateek Jain	Sahil K Khatri	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AEZPJ2320R	ALFPK3834J	AHSPJ8481H	ASCPK7770M	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	120000	162000	120000	123000	525000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	120000	162000	120000	123000	525000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.17	1.58	1.17	1.2	5.13
Number of Voting	Rights held in eacl	n class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	120000	162000	120000	123000	525000
Class eg:y					
Total	120000	162000	120000	123000	525000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.17	1.58	1.17	1.2	5.13
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.17	1.58	1.17	1.2	5.13
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	120000	162000	120000	123000	525000
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN				
Reason for not					

			Any Ot	ther (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	LLP	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Mahalaxmi Brokerage (India) Private Limited	
PAN (II)					AAECM1381K	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	9	7	1	1	1	10
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	36000	54000	3000	1073	318000	456000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	36000	54000	3000	1073	318000	456000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.35	0.53	0.03	0.01	3.11	4.45
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of securitie	s (IX)			
Class eg: X	36000	54000	3000	1073	318000	456000
Class eg:y						
Total	36000	54000	3000	1073	318000	456000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.35	0.53	0.03	0.01	3.11	4.45
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.35	0.53	0.03	0.01	3.11	4.45
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity	36000	54000	3000	1073	318000	456000

shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.						
Category						
Category / More than 1 percentage						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	28					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	550073					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	550073					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.37					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	550073					
Class eg:y						
Total	550073					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.37					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.37					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)						

shares held in

dematerialized form (XIV)				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				